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AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED
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Sec. Group: ORD - ORD

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 9DECEMBER 2014

IBT HOLDINGS PTY LTD
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PRAKASH CHARAN

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD
PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LTD

<Q ACCOUNT>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LTD

<SAS TRUSTEE CORPORATION SMALL
COMPANIES FUND (A/C 6902 A/C>

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LTD

<HESTA SMALL COMPANIES FUND
(AIC 69061) A/C>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

GWYNVILL TRADING PTY LTD
MIRRABOOKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LTD

<TRUSTEE FOR HESTA GREENCAPE
CAPITAL (PID 20104) A/C>
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Current
Balance

23,267,974
8,360,416

7,350,834

5,980,596
4,177,596
3,444,445
3,088,236

2,097,776

2,029,441

1,927,118

1,888,900

1,458,400

1,400,000
1,201,800

887,500
885,453

791,694
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% Issued
Capital

27.79%
9.99%

8.78%

7.14%
4.99%
4.11%
3.69%

2.51%

2.42%

2.30%

2.26%

1.74%

1.67%
1.44%

1.06%
1.06%

.95%
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REPORT DATE : 09/12/2014
MARRg T TEReEs REPORT TIME 14.57.56
AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 9DECEMBER 2014
Current % lIssued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
18 PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES 705,883 .84%
PTY LTD
<ACCORDIUS A/C>
19 JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA 650,500 .78%
PTY LTD
<CBUS SUPER SMALL COMPANIES
FUND (A/C AFF80) A/C>
20 MR CRAIG GRAEME CHAPMAN 600,000 72%
<NAMPAC DISCRETIONARY A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 72,194,562 20 86.23%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 72,194,562 20 86.23%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 11,524,801 127 13.77%
GRAND TOTAL: 83,719,363 147 100.00%

end of report
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