

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 09/12/2014 REPORT TIME : 14.57.56

AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 9 DECEMBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ORD - ORD						
1	IBT HOLDINGS PTY LTD	23,267,974	27.79%			
2	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	8,360,416	9.99%			
3	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	7,350,834	8.78%			
4	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	5,980,596	7.14%			
5	ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	4,177,596	4.99%			
6	PRAKASH CHARAN	3,444,445	4.11%			
7	CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD	3,088,236	3.69%			
8	PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <q account=""></q>	2,097,776	2.51%			
9	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	2,029,441	2.42%			
10	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,927,118	2.30%			
11	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <sas (a="" 6902="" a="" c="" companies="" corporation="" fund="" small="" trustee=""></sas>	1,888,900	2.26%			
12	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <hesta companies="" fund<br="" small="">(A/C 69061) A/C></hesta>	1,458,400	1.74%			
13	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,400,000	1.67%			
14	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	1,201,800	1.44%			
15	GWYNVILL TRADING PTY LTD	887,500	1.06%			
16	MIRRABOOKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	885,453	1.06%			
17	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <trustee for="" greencape<br="" hesta="">CAPITAL (PID 20104) A/C></trustee>	791,694	.95%			



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 09/12/2014 REPORT TIME : 14.57.56

AUSTRALIAN CAREERS NETWORK LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 9 DECEMBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
18	PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD <accordius a="" c=""></accordius>	705,883		.84%
19	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD <cbus (a="" a="" aff80)="" c="" companies="" fund="" small="" super=""></cbus>	650,500		.78%
20	MR CRAIG GRAEME CHAPMAN <nampac a="" c="" discretionary=""></nampac>	600,000		.72%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	72,194,562	Investors 20	86.23%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	72,194,562	Investors 20	86.23%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT. TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	11,524,801 83,719,363	127 147	13.77% 100.00%

end of report